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ECORD	Facility	Board	Meeting	
15th	and	16th	June	2016	

Brussels,	Belgium	
	

Roster	
	
	 NAME	 EMAIL	
MEMBERS	 	 	

a)	ECORD	Exec.	Bureau	 	 	
ECORD	Council-F	 Michel	Diament*	 diament@ipgp.fr	
ECORD	Council-GER	 Guido	Lüniger	 guido.lueniger@dfg.de	
ECORD	Council-UK	 Michael	Webb*	 mweb@nerc.ac.uk	
ECORD	Council-UK	alt.		 Jessica	Surma	 jetc@nerc.ac.uk	
ECORD	Council-SWE	 Magnus	Friberg*	 magnus.friberg@vr.se	
ECORD	Council-DEN	 Anders	Kjaër	 akj@fi.dk	
EMA	 Gilbert	Camoin*	 camoin@cerege.fr	
ESSAC	 Jan	Behrmann	 jbehrmann@geomar.de	
ESO	 Robert	Gatliff	 rwga@bgs.ac.uk	
ESO	 Dave	McInroy	 dbm@bgs.ac.uk	
ECORD	ILP	 Andrea	Moscariello*	 andrea.moscariello@unige.ch	
	 	 	
b)	Science	Board	 	 	
EFB	 Gilles	Lericolais	(Chair)	 gilles.lericolais@ifremer.fr	
EFB	 Karsten	Gohl	 karsten.gohl@awi.de	
EFB	 Gerald	Dickens	 jerry@rice.edu	
EFB	 Dominique	Weis*	(videoconf)	 dweis@eos.ubc.ca	
EFB	 Fumio	Inagaki	 inagaki@jamstec.go.jp	
EFB	 Stephen	Gallagher	 sjgall@unimelb.edu.au	
	 	 	
c)	Funding	agencies	 	 	
NSF		 Tom	Janecek	 tjanecek@nsf.gov	
MEXT		 Eisho	Sato*	 eishosato@mext.go.jp	
	 	 	
	 	 	
LIAISONS	 	 	

IODP	Forum	 Jamie	Austin	 jamie@utig.ig.utexas.edu	
Science	Support	Office	 Holly	Given	 hgiven@iodp.org	
SEP	 Ken	Miller	 kgm@rci.rutgers.edu	
SEP		 David	Mallinson	 mallinsond@ecu.edu	
EPSP	 Dieter	Strack	 ddhstrack@aol.com	
JR	Facility	Board	 Anthony	Koppers	 akoppers@ceoas.oregonstate.edu	
Chikyu	IODP	Board	 Yoshi	Tatsumi*	 tatsumi@diamond.kobe-u.ac.jp	
USSSP	 Carl	Brenner	 cbrenner@ldeo.columbia.edu	
CDEX	–	JAMSTEC		 Nobuhisa	Eguchi	 neguchi@jamstec.go.jp	
CDEX	–	JAMSTEC	 Shin’ichi	Kuramoto*	 s.kuramoto@jamstec.go.jp	
J-DESC	 Hiroshi	Nishi	 hnishi@m.tohoku.ac.jp	
JR	Science	Operator	 Mitch	Malone	 malone@iodp.tamu.edu	
KIGAM	 Gil	Young	Kim*	 gykim@kigam.re.kr	
KIGAM		 Se	Won	Chang*	 swchang@kigam.re.kr	
IODP-India	 Dhananjai	Pandey*	 pandey@ncaor.gov.in	
MoES	 Brijesh	Bansal*	 bansalbk@nic.in	
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IODP-China	 Shouting	Tuo	 iodp_china@tongji.edu.cn	
	 	 	
OBSERVERS/GUESTS	 	 	

ESO-BGS	 David	Smith	 djsm@bgs.ac.uk	
ESO-BGS	 Alan	Stevenson	 agst@bgs.ac.uk	
ESO-MARUM	 Ulrike	Prange	 uprange@marum.de	
ESO-BCR	 Ursula	Röhl	 uroehl@marum.de	
ESO-EPC	 Sarah	Davies	 sjd27@leicester.ac.uk	
ESO-EPC	 Sally	Morgan	 sm509@le.ac.uk	
EMA	 Nadine	Hallmann	 hallmann@cerege.fr	
EMA	 Patricia	Maruéjol	 maruejol@crpg.cnrs-nancy.fr	
ESSAC	 Hanno	Kinkel*		J.	Behramnn	 essac@geomar.de	
IFREMER	 Walter	Roest	 walter.roest@ifremer.fr	
Univ.	Gent	 Jean-Pierre	Henriet	 jeanpierre.henriet@ugent.be	
ETH	Zurich	 Gretchen	Früh-Green	 frueh-green@erdw.ethz.ch	
Imperial	College	London	 Joanna	Morgan	 j.v.morgan@imperial.ac.uk	
	
*	Apologies	
	

	
	 	


